06.-08.05.2016

19th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD
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Event-No. 102

4 x 50m Freestyle Men
Heat 1 (15:15)
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Heat 4 (15:24)
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Reykjavik

Swim Team Odense
Nyborg Svgmmeklub II
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Swim Team Odense II
Reykjavik II

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub VII
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub VI
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub IV
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub III
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub II
Preetzer TSV

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub V
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub VIII
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub IX

Elite Swim Vejle III

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Kaltenkirchener TS

Kolding SK

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Team Westsachsen II

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Team Westsachsen III

Nyborg Svgmmeklub

Team Westsachsen
Simklubben Triton III
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub X
Elite Swim Vejle

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Mississauga Aquatic Club
Raision Urheilijat
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
TSV Uetersen von 1898
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01:56.30
01:58.00
02:05.66
02:15.00
02:25.00
02:35.00

01:54.00
01:50.00
01:49.87
01:45.60
01:44.00
01:45.00
01:48.61
01:49.99
01:50.00
01:55.00

01:41.00
01:40.00
01:39.98
01:39.00
01:36.00
01:39.00
01:39.40
01:39.99
01:40.00
01:41.35
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